
:.ffi
ffiffi"&r\.$S3(:C3*4&aa*&tbbk*tr,* iS& :EE##rirgi8ty -]Iih*mffi{sffi n de- A_H -

E -TENDER NOTICD
MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Electrical contractors on
Mahatransco Website https://srmetender.lnahatransco.in for the following Tender
speci fication.

Sr. No. Particulars

I
Tender No. : EE/EHV Proj ectlDN/KAl/e-Tender- I 1/ 2021-2022.
SRM Tender for Providing services of Skilled/ semi skilled
labour for ITI certified Technicians for Projects Site works
under EHV Projects Dn., Kalyan for the period from
0l .08.2021to 3 1 .03 .2022 W ith ESIC

RFx No :- 7000020449

2 Online Downloading the RFx 23 .07 .2021,19:00 Hrs to 02.08.2021 , I I .00 Hrs
J Online Subrnission of the RFx On or Before 02.08.2021up to I l:00 Hrs.
4 Online Opening of the Techno

Commercial RFx 02.08.2021at I l:05 Hrs.(if Possible)

5 Online Opening of the Commercial
RFx

6 Tender amount Rs. 15 '52.801
7 EMD amount
8 Tender fees Rs 500/- + GST
For fufther details visit our website h
Contact Person :-Mob No. :-758813 T6
Note: All eligible Supplier / Contractors
MSETCL.

are mandated to get enrolled on SRM ETenders (New) portal of

(vij Aware)
Engineer

E.H.V. Projects Div., Kalyan

Description
Tender No. & Name of Tender

02.08..2021 at 15:00 Hrs:(if Possible)

15,829.531-


